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Name

Tomas Malatin
Jozef Valachovi¢
Branislav Sroka
Emil Pacgin

Milan Sifra
Pawel Kolaciak
Grzegorz Bucki
Jéan Matejbus
Peter Kariuk
Pavel Svitanek
Rastislav Niedoba

Stefan Harabin
Jan Pelach
Michal Kadlét
Ondrej BoCkay
Ladislav Conto
Pavol Hurajt
Milan Spiner
Rastislav Slovjak

Lukas Hybler
Jan Niedoba

Lukasz Oszostowicz

Peter Slosar

Pawel Gaj
Miroslav Vaséura

Milan Hulvej
Tomas Barilla
Matej Macho
Jozef Skokan
Pavol Slosar
Jan Profant

individuals.in.round

Team Game

BSB

Autodiely
Jabras
Autodiely
Scame

Vega Zakopane
Vega Zakopane
Three Beatles
Lunys Team
Autodiely
Energochem
Autodiely
Jabras
Energochem
Energochem
Three Beatles
Jabras

Three Beatles
Scame

BSB
Energochem
Vega Zakopane
Scame

Vega Zakopane
Three Beatles
Lunys Team
BSB

BSB

BSB

Scame

Lunys Team
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Pins Points
722 4.0
1254 6.0
1241 5.0
171 1.0
1168 4.0
971 5.0
1124 4.0
960 4.0
959 3.0
958 3.0
1111 4.0
1106 5.0
1096 2.0
1086 4.0
618 1.5
606 2.0
1053 3.0
752 1.0
898 4.0
148 0.0
439 1.0
289 1.0
1010 2.0
859 3.0
854 3.0
837 4.0
679 1.0
813 1.0
648 2.0
122 0.0
709 0.5

Firemna liga 2016/2017 Poprad - 2.liga - 10. kolo

average

180.5000
179.1429
177.2857
171.0000
166.8571
161.8333
160.5714
160.0000
159.8333
159.6667
158.7143
158.0000
156.5714
155.1429
154.5000
151.5000
150.4286
150.4000
149.6667
148.0000
146.3333
144.5000
144.2857
143.1667
142.3333
139.5000
135.8000
135.5000
129.6000
122.0000
118.1667
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